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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMIS oxCl‘i;,ILED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ,
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEH 0CT 23 2014

October 27,2014 KRIS W. KOBACH

SECRETARY OF STATE
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
A Name of Committee: f<@nsas Dental Political Action Committee
Address: 9200 SW Huntoon
City and le Code: Topeka, KS 66604
This is a (check one): Party Committee v Political Committee
B. Check onmly if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report
C. Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014)
. Cash on hand at beginning of PEHOgd ......cceiicciieiiiiveiirre et e ee e e 36,928.66
. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .....c.ocvveiicerericnniecnnnecn. 05
. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2) ...o.o.........omeismermosreeermosreoeeressssssssssenns 36,928.71
25,751.88

. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..cccoeveveieriiniiinimieeveeanveen e, 11,176.83

1
2
3
4, Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .......cc.cooevevrciiiaenens
5
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........
7

. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

02314

Date Signaﬁ@'freasurer >

GEC Form Rev, 2014

Received Time Oct.23. 2014 9:27AM No. 0205




Kansas Dental Political Action Committee
Contributions and other Receipts

Schedule A
Occupation &
. Industry (if
Date Name Address City, State ZIP Type Amount
more than
$150)

07/25/14 Core First Checking Account 3035 SW Topeka Blvd  Topeka, KS 66611-2624 interest Electronic $0.03
07/28/14 Core First Checking Account 3035 SW Topeka Blvd  Topeka, KS 66611-2624 Interest Electronic 0.01
09/02/14 Core First Checking Account 3035 SW Topeka Blvd  Topeka, KS 66611-2624 interest Electronic 0.01
o | T e U Pagelofl bl Subtotal this Page .- . . - $0.05

Total Itemized Receipts for Period | $0.05
Total Unitemized Contributins ($50 or less) $0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemizem $0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00

Total Receipts this Period (to line 2 of
Summary) $0.05




Kansas Dental Political Action Committee
Expenditures and other Disbursements

Schedule C :
Date Name Street City State Zip Purpose Amount

09/09/2014 Edmonds for House of Rep PO Box 1816 Great Bend KS 67530 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/09/2014 Schwab for House of Representatives 14953 West 140th Terr Olathe KS 66062 Camp Contrib 500.00
09/09/2014 O'Brien for House of Representatives 22123 211th St Tonganoxie KS 66086 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/09/2014 Estes for House of Representatives 1405 Elbow Bend Dodge City KS 67801 Camp Contrib 500.00
09/18/2014 Caswell for House of Representatives 2900 Rivers Edge Baxter Springs KS 66713 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Menghini for House of Representatives 1207 E Quincy Pittsburg KS 66762 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Jones for House of Representatives 416 E Seventh St Wellsville KS 66092 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Vickrey for House of Representatives 502 S Countryside Dr Louisburg KS 66053 Camp Contrib 500.00
09/18/2014 Proehl for House of Representatives 510 Pine Ridge Rd Parsons KS 67357 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 McPherson for House of Representatives 11911 W 143rd Terr Olathe KS 66062 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Wilson for House of Representatives 1923 Ohio St Lawrence KS 66046 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Kelly for House of Rep 309 S Fifth Independence KS 67301 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Esau for House of Representatives 11702 S Winchester St Olathe KS 66061 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Grosserode for House of Representatives 12601 W 99th St Lenexa KS 66215 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Hildabrand for House of Representatives 16820 W 67th St Apt 407 Shawnee KS 66217 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Clayton for House of Representatives 9825 Woodson Dr Overland park KS 66207 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Bruchman for House of Representatives 5016 W 108th Terr #522 Overland Park KS 66207 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Bollier for House of Representatives 6910 Overhill Rd Mission Hills KS 66208 Camp Contrib 500.00
09/18/2014 Lusk for House of Representatives 7700 W 83rd St Overland Park KS 66204 Camp Contrib 500.00
09/18/2014 Rooker for House of Representatives 4124 Brookridge Dr Fairway KS 66205 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Campbell for House of Representatives 15803 S Avalon Olathe KS 66062 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Merrick for House of Representatives 6874 West 164th Terr Stilwell KS 66085 Camp Contrib 500.00
09/18/2014 Lunn for House of Representatives 14512 Horton St Overiand Park KS 66223 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Todd for House of Representatives 9812 W 118th St Apt 3 Overland Park KS 66210 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Powell, R for House of Representatives 14481 W 122nd St Olathe KS 66062 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Burroughs for House of Representatives 3131 8. 73rd Terr Kansas City KS 66106 Camp Contrib 500.00
09/18/2014 Wolfe Moore for House of Rep 3209 N 131st St Kansas City KS 66109 Camp Contrib 250.00
09/18/2014 Macheers for House of Representatives 21704 W 57th Terr Shawnee KS 66218 Camp Contrib 250.00

Subtotal this page 8,750.00

Page 1 of 4



09/18/2014 Sutton for House of Rep

09/18/2014 Ballard for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Gonzalez for House of Rep
09/18/2014 Kieeb for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Patton, F for House of Represent
09/18/2014 Jones, D for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Tietze for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Kuether for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Hemsley for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Finch for House of Rep

09/18/2014 Hill for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Hutchins for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Henry for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Clark for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Carlin for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Phillips for House of Rep

09/18/2014 Moxley for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Claeys for House of Rep

09/18/2014 Dierks for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Mason for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Schroeder for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Williams for House of Repesentatives

09/18/2014 Ryckman, Jr for House of Representatives

09/18/2014 Trimmer for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Carpenter for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 DeGraaf for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Finney for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Kahrs for House of Rep

09/18/2014 Sloop for House of Representatives

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Expenditures and other Disbursements

Schedule C
301 W Westhoff Place Gardner
1532 Alvamar Dr Lawrence
PO Box 12 Perry
14206 Eby Overland Park
339 NE 46th St Topeka
4231 Marlboro Rd Topeka
329 S W Yorkshire Rd Topeka
1346 SW Wayne Ave Topeka
2909 SW 33rd Circle Topeka
5 SW Fairview Dr Ottawa
1720 Luther Emporia
407 New York Ave Holton
3515 Neosho Rd Cummings

824 S Madison

1650 Sunnyslope Lane
1530 Barrington Dr

1852 S 200 Rd

2356 Montclair Dr

1221 Sunrise Drive

108 Arcadian Ct

708 Charles St

506 Stone Lake Court
14234 W 158th St

1402 E Sth

2425 N Newberry Apt 3202
1545 E 119th

1754 N. Madison St

PO Box 781547

1950 S Webb Rd HM #121

Junction City
Manhattan
Manhattan
Council Grove
Salina
Salina
McPherson
Hesston
Augusta
Olathe
Winfield
Derby
Mulvane
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ks
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66030
66047
66073
66221
66617
66547
66606
66604
66614
66067
66801
66436
66016
66441
66502
66503
66846
67401
67401
67460
67062
67010
66062
67156
67037
67110
67214
67278
67207

Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 500.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 150.00
Camp Contrib 150.00
Camp Contrib 150.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 150.00
Camp Contrib 150.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Camp Contrib 150.00
Camp Contrib 250.00
Subtotal this page 6,900.00

Page 2 of 4



09/18/2014 Houston for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Huebert for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Suellentrop for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Whitmer for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Goico for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Osterman for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Anthimides for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Hutton for House of Rep

09/18/2014 Schwartz for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Concannon for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Dannebohm for House of Rep
09/18/2014 Thimesch for House of Rep

09/18/2014 Ryckman, Sr for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Hineman for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Kiegerl for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Jennings for House of Rep

09/18/2014 Doll for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Alford for House Representatives
09/18/2014 Francis for House of Rep

10/20/2014 Mast for House of Representatives
09/18/2014 Wilborn for Senate

09/18/2014 Brownback for Governor, Inc

09/18/2014 Schmidt for Attorney General

09/18/2014 Selzer for Insurance Commissioner
10/20/2014 Simply Sarah's Catering

10/20/2014 Hyatt Regency Wichita

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Expenditures and other Disbursements
Schedule C

4902 Looman St
619 N Birch

6813 W Northwind Circle

12905 W Red Rock
1254 N Pine Grove Ct
1401 W Dalias

2725 S Mason Terr

7118 W Clearmeadow Ct

2051 20th Rd

921 N Mill

211 Craig St

PO Box 177

PO Box 192

116 S Longhorn Rd
2350 Golf Course Rd
PO Box 295

2927 Cliff Place
4179 ERd 19

1501 Tucker Ct

765 Road 110

1504 Heritage Place
2605 SW 21st St
PO Box 804

12504 Buena Vista

1518 SW 41st St

400 West Waterman

Wichita
Valley Center
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Washington
Beloit
Ellinwood
Cunningham
Meade
Dighton
Olathe

Lakin
Garden City
Ulysses
Liberal
Emporia
McPherson
Topeka
Independence

Leawood
Topeka

Wichita

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS

KS

67220
67147
67205
67235
67212
67217
67216
67205
66968
67420
67526
67035
67864
67839
66061
67860
67846
67880
67901
66801
67460
66604
67301
66209

66609

67202

Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib

Pegy Mast for House Fund

Raiser

Dan Hawkins for House Fund

Raiser

Subtotal this page

250.00
250.00
250.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
218.00
250.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

282.00

500.00
9,850.00
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Kansas Dental Political Action Committee
Expenditures and other Disbursements

Schedule C

07/31/2014 Core First Bank and Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka
08/31/2014 Core First Bank and Trust 3035 SW Topeka Bivd Topeka
09/30/2014 Core First Bank and Trust 3035 SW Topeka Bivd Topeka
Topeka

09/05/2014 Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 109 SW 9th St, Ste 504

KS
KS
KS
KS

66611
66611
66611

66612

Bank Fee
Bank Fee
Bank Fee

Annual Registration Fee 2014

Subtotal this page .

{to line 4 of Summary)

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 25,751.88
Total Unitemized Expenditues of $50 or less 0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD 25,751.88

6.27
1.26
4.35
240.00
251:88
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