	October 27, 20 /ITH SECRETARY ERSE SIDE FOR IN rental Political Action	OF STATE	OCT 232014 KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STAT
SEE REVI A. Name of Committee: Kansas D Address: 5200 SW Huntoon	ERSE SIDE FOR IN	NSTRUCTIONS	
Address: 5200 SW Huntoon	ental Political Action	Committee	
City and Zin Codes Topeka, K			
City and Zip Code:	S 66604		
	Party Committee	Political Co	mmittee
B. Check only if appropriate:	Amended Filing	Termination	1 Report
 C. Summary (covering the period fr 1. Cash on hand at beginning of p 			
2. Total Contributions and Other I	Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
3. Cash available this period (Add	Lines 1 and 2)		36,928.7
4. Total Expenditures and Other D	Disbursements (Use Sched	ule C)	25,751.88
5. Cash on hand at close of period	(Subtract Line 4 from 3)		
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Sch	nedule B)		
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedu	ule D)		
D. "I declare that this report, including and to the best of my knowledge a failure to file this document or inte	nd belief is true, correct a	nd complete. I understa	nd that the intentional
	11h		
<u>10-23-14</u> Date Signate	tre of Treasurer		

Received Time Oct. 23. 2014 9:27AM No. 0205

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee Contributions and other Receipts Schedule A

	Date	Name	Address	City, State ZIP	Occupation & Industry (if more than \$150)	Туре	Amount
	07/25/14	Core First Checking Account	3035 SW Topeka Blvd	Topeka, KS 66611-2624	Interest	Electronic	\$0.03
	07/28/14	Core First Checking Account	3035 SW Topeka Blvd	Topeka, KS 66611-2624	Interest	Electronic	0.01
	09/02/14	Core First Checking Account	3035 SW Topeka Blvd	Topeka, KS 66611-2624	Interest	Electronic	0.01
- 茶 ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Page 1 of 1	Subtotal this Pag	se s	\$0.05

.

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$0.05
Total Unitemized Contributins (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
Total Receipts this Period (to line 2 of Summary)	\$0.05

Date Name	Street	City	State	Zip	Purpose	Amount
09/09/2014 Edmonds for House of Rep	PO Box 1816	Great Bend	KS	67530	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/09/2014 Schwab for House of Representatives	14953 West 140th Terr	Olathe	KS	66062	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/09/2014 O'Brien for House of Representatives	22123 211th St	Tonganoxie	KS	66086	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/09/2014 Estes for House of Representatives	1405 Elbow Bend	Dodge City	KS	67801	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/18/2014 Caswell for House of Representatives	2900 Rivers Edge	Baxter Springs	KS	66713	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Menghini for House of Representatives	1207 E Quincy	Pittsburg	KS	66762	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Jones for House of Representatives	416 E Seventh St	Wellsville	KS	66092	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Vickrey for House of Representatives	502 S Countryside Dr	Louisburg	KS	66053	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/18/2014 Proehl for House of Representatives	510 Pine Ridge Rd	Parsons	KS	67357	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 McPherson for House of Representatives	11911 W 143rd Terr	Olathe	KS	66062	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Wilson for House of Representatives	1923 Ohio St	Lawrence	KS	66046	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Kelly for House of Rep	309 S Fifth	Independence	KS	67301	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Esau for House of Representatives	11702 S Winchester St	Olathe	KS	66061	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Grosserode for House of Representatives	12601 W 99th St	Lenexa	KS	66215	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Hildabrand for House of Representatives	16820 W 67th St Apt 407	Shawnee	KS	66217	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Clayton for House of Representatives	9825 Woodson Dr	Overland park	KS	66207	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Bruchman for House of Representatives	5016 W 108th Terr #522	Overland Park	KS	66207	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Bollier for House of Representatives	6910 Overhill Rd	Mission Hills	KS	66208	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/18/2014 Lusk for House of Representatives	7700 W 83rd St	Overland Park	KS	66204	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/18/2014 Rooker for House of Representatives	4124 Brookridge Dr	Fairway	KS	66205	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Campbell for House of Representatives	15803 S Avalon	Olathe	KS	66062	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Merrick for House of Representatives	6874 West 164th Terr	Stilwell	KS	66085	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/18/2014 Lunn for House of Representatives	14512 Horton St	Overland Park	KS	66223	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Todd for House of Representatives	9812 W 118th St Apt 3	Overland Park	KS	66210	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Powell, R for House of Representatives	14481 W 122nd St	Olathe	KS	66062	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Burroughs for House of Representatives	3131 S. 73rd Terr	Kansas City	KS	66106	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/18/2014 Wolfe Moore for House of Rep	3209 N 131st St	Kansas City	KS	66109	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Macheers for House of Representatives	21704 W 57th Terr	Shawnee	KS	66218	Camp Contrib	250.00
				i	Subtotal this page	8,750.00

•

09/18/2014 Sutton for House of Rep	301 W Westhoff Place	Gardner	KS	66030	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Ballard for House of Representatives	1532 Alvamar Dr	Lawrence	KS	66047	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Gonzalez for House of Rep	PO Box 12	Perry	KS	66073	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Kieeb for House of Representatives	14206 Eby	Overland Park	KS	66221	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Patton, F for House of Represent	339 NE 46th St	Topeka	KS	66617	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Jones, D for House of Representatives	4231 Mariboro Rd	Topeka	KS	66547	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Tietze for House of Representatives	329 S W Yorkshire Rd	Topeka	KS	66606	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Kuether for House of Representatives	1346 SW Wayne Ave	Topeka	KS	66604	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Hemsley for House of Representatives	2909 SW 33rd Circle	Topeka	KS	66614	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/18/2014 Finch for House of Rep	5 SW Fairview Dr	Ottawa	KS	66067	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Hill for House of Representatives	1720 Luther	Emporia	KS	66801	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Hutchins for House of Representatives	407 New York Ave	Holton	KS	66436	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Henry for House of Representatives	3515 Neosho Rd	Cummings	KS	66016	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Clark for House of Representatives	824 S Madison	Junction City	KS	66441	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Carlin for House of Representatives	1650 Sunnyslope Lane	Manhattan	KS	66502	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Phillips for House of Rep	1530 Barrington Dr	Manhattan	KS	66503	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Moxley for House of Representatives	1852 S 200 Rd	Council Grove	KS	66846	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Claeys for House of Rep	2356 Montclair Dr	Salina	KS	67401	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Dierks for House of Representatives	1221 Sunrise Drive	Salina	KS	67401	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Mason for House of Representatives	108 Arcadian Ct	McPherson	KS	67460	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Schroeder for House of Representatives	708 Charles St	Hesston	KS	67062	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Williams for House of Repesentatives	506 Stone Lake Court	Augusta	KS	67010	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Ryckman, Jr for House of Representatives	14234 W 158th St	Olathe	KS	66062	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Trimmer for House of Representatives	1402 E 9th	Winfield	KS	67156	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Carpenter for House of Representatives	2425 N Newberry Apt 3202	Derby	KS	67037	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 DeGraaf for House of Representatives	1545 E 119th	Mulvane	KS	67110	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Finney for House of Representatives	1754 N. Madison St	Wichita	KS	67214	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Kahrs for House of Rep	PO Box 781547	Wichita	KS	67278	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Sloop for House of Representatives	1950 S Webb Rd HM #121	Wichita	KS	67207	Camp Contrib	250.00
					Subtotal this page	6,900.00

.

.

09/18/2014 Houston for House of Representatives	4902 Looman St	Wichita	KS	67220	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Huebert for House of Representatives	619 N Birch	Valley Center	KS	67147	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Suellentrop for House of Representatives	6813 W Northwind Circle	Wichita	KS	67205	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Whitmer for House of Representatives	12905 W Red Rock	Wichita	KS	67235	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Goico for House of Representatives	1254 N Pine Grove Ct	Wichita	KS	67212	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Osterman for House of Representatives	1401 W Dallas	Wichita	KS	67217	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Anthimides for House of Representatives	2725 S Mason Terr	Wichita	KS	67216	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Hutton for House of Rep	7118 W Clearmeadow Ct	Wichita	KS	67205	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Schwartz for House of Representatives	2051 20th Rd	Washington	KS	66968	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Concannon for House of Representatives	921 N Mill	Beloit	KS	67420	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/18/2014 Dannebohm for House of Rep	211 Craig St	Ellinwood	KS	67526	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Thimesch for House of Rep	PO Box 177	Cunningham	KS	67035	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Ryckman, Sr for House of Representatives	PO Box 192	Meade	KS	67864	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Hineman for House of Representatives	116 S Longhorn Rd	Dighton	KS	67839	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Kiegerl for House of Representatives	2350 Golf Course Rd	Olathe	KS	66061	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Jennings for House of Rep	PO Box 295	Lakin	KS	67860	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Doll for House of Representatives	2927 Cliff Place	Garden City	KS	67846	Camp Contrib	150.00
09/18/2014 Alford for House Representatives	4179 E Rd 19	Ulysses	KS	67880	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Francis for House of Rep	1501 Tucker Ct	Liberal	KS	67901	Camp Contrib	250.00
10/20/2014 Mast for House of Representatives	765 Road 110	Emporia	KS	66801	Camp Contrib	218.00
09/18/2014 Wilborn for Senate	1504 Heritage Place	McPherson	KS	67460	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/18/2014 Brownback for Governor, Inc	2605 SW 21st St	Торека	KS	66604	Camp Contrib	2,000.00
09/18/2014 Schmidt for Attorney General	PO Box 804	Independence	KS	67301	Camp Contrib	1,000.00
09/18/2014 Selzer for Insurance Commissioner	12504 Buena Vista	Leawood	KS	66209	Camp Contrib	1,000.00
10/20/2014 Simply Saraha Catarian	4540 0101 44-4 04	T a m a la a	K 0	ccc00	Pegy Mast for House Fund Raiser	202.00
10/20/2014 Simply Sarah's Catering	1518 SW 41st St	Topeka	KS	66609	Dan Hawkins for House Fund	282.00
10/20/2014 Hyatt Regency Wichita	400 West Waterman	Wichita	KS	67202	Raiser	500.00
			,		Subtotal this page	9,850.00

٠

07/31/2014 Core First Bank and	Trust	3035 SW Topeka Blvd	Topeka	KS	66611	Bank Fee	6.27
08/31/2014 Core First Bank and	Trust	3035 SW Topeka Blvd	Topeka	KS	66611	Bank Fee	1.26
09/30/2014 Core First Bank and	Trust	3035 SW Topeka Blvd	Topeka	KS	66611	Bank Fee	4.35
09/05/2014 Kansas Governmenta	al Ethics Commission	109 SW 9th St, Ste 504	Topeka	KS	66612	Annual Registration Fee 2014	240.00
	· · · · ·	ji./		с ⁴ »,		Subtotal this page	251.88

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	25,751.88
Total Unitemized Expenditues of \$50 or less	0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	25,751.88
(to line 4 of Summary)	

4